
BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 10/11/2022 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s):

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the 
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE

DOCKET 220252

Cortney Wagner, Customer Service Specialist

Notice of Opportunity to File Written Comments (By November 10, 2022)

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Mathew Perkinson, WUTC, mathew.perkinson@utc.wa.gov

Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov

Jim Tutton, Washington Movers Conference, jim@wmcmovers.com

Brad Lovaas, Washington Refuse & Recycling Association, Brad@wrra.org

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Jeffrey James, jeffrey.james@dot.gov

Mary Presley, Northwest Motorcoach Association, info@nwmotorcoach.com

Jeff Hoevet, Port of Seattle, Hoevet.j@portseattle.org

Jason Sharp, WUTC, jason.sharp@utc.wa.gov

Public Counsel, pccseaef@atg.wa.gov

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Sheri Call, sheri@watrucking.org

Elaina Young, WUTC, elaina.young@utc.wa.gov

Tracy Cobile, tracy.cobile@utc.wa.gov

Kevin Valentine, Washington State Patrol, Kevin.Valentine@wsp.wa.gov

Jeff Osberg, Washington State Patrol, Jeff.Osberg@wsp.wa.gov

Jacob Hursey, Washington State Patrol, Jacob.Hursey@wsp.wa.gov
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